General information about company

Scrip code 531688

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE621B01021

Name of the company

PRITHVI EXCHANGE (INDIA) LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.11
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.06




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
¢ ¢ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{c N ;n%las 3700 class of securities (IX)
Category Chateg}:) rly ° I\]I:)S' }? 1 paid up paid-up underlying shares held tota} nlo - ot shares £ Voti ioh
@ Ene;re older z”?;e olders equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = dV)+ (109a5%1 (a\t/eI(IiSSA[; e; US/C;}R’ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ) a5
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class % of
%) ( X egty Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5935382 5935382 71.95 5935382 5935382 [ 71.95
Group
(B) Public 4212 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314269 2314269 | 28.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 4216 8249650 8249650 100 8249651 8249651 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , glﬁxmber of
No. Of asa% Number of ] zzresd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-categorization of sh
No. Of Shares . ockedin | 4 o e ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of h XII
Shares Underlyin . shares (XII) Number of
Shares Y8 convertible encumbered
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding e (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
()] . Outstanding - percentage of A -
(IT) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa Asa% dematerialized
.. 0, =
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (X~ | N tf))tglf No of tota] | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) \;/(qrrants (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a)A Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (2) % of held held () (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 71.95 5935382
Group
(B) Public 28.05 2197710 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8133092 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Sharcholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a(:]ffully Partly No. Of shares ST}?atifﬁzl d % of total no. of
Category & Name of > paid up paid-up | underlying Pt shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. sharcholders | equity . ; (Vi) = % of
the Sharecholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(11I) shares held . aAvV)+wvy+ Total
av shares Receipts (VI) VI (VIII) As a % of Class eg: | Class ota
) held (V) (VD) (A+B+C2) X & . Total Voting
eey rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 5935382 5935382 | 71.95 5935382 5935382 | 71.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 5935382 5935382 71.95 5935382 5935382 71.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 5935382 5935382 [ 71.95 5935382 5935382 | 71.95
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(D)HA)
()]
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(6] and Protection Fund 1 229825 229825 2.79 229825 229825 |2.79
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(€3] capital up to Rs. 2 4076 847737 847737 10.28 847737 847737 |10.28
lakhs
Resident Individuals
() holding nominal share | o 1161414 1161414 | 14.08 1161414 1161414 | 14.08
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@ (NRIs) 32 18154 18154 0.22 18154 18154 [0.22
(o) Bodies Corporate 32 17817 17817 0.22 17818 17818 10.22
(m) Any Other (specify) |65 39321 39321 0.48 39321 39321 0.48
Sub-Total (B)(4) 4212 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314269 2314269 | 28.05
Total Public 4212 2314268 2314268 28.05 2314269 2314269 | 28.05
Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)




+B)(3)+(B)
(C)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 4216 8249650 8249650 100 8249651 8249651 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 4216 8249650 8249650 100 8249651 8249651 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number.of pledged or L

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XIT) | o ered . Llllr]ri esrh(;res

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) quity
Sr. o - . - held in

utstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % @) Shares (@) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held ) @ |G |G
(d)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
[@)) Indian
(a) 71.95 5935382
Sub-Total (4) 71.95 5935382
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.95 5935382
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
A
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
() 2.79 229825 0 0 0
(g) 10.28 731179 0 0 0
(h) 14.08 1161414 0 0 0
i) 0.22 18154 0 0 0
1) 0.22 17817 0 0 0
(m) 0.48 39321 0 0 0
(S;‘)b'TOtal ®) 28.05 2197710 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 28.05 2197710 0 0 0

B)Y)HB)3)*+
(B)4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+B+C2) 100 8133092
Total (A+B+C 100 8133092
)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOK KUMAR KAVAD HUF

USHA KAVAD

PAVAN KUMAR KAVAD

KALPESH KUMAR KAVAD

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AADHAS321B

AALPK3397F

BWMPP1030J

AAIPK6552H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.85

17.95

17.85

71.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg:X

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Class eg:y

Total

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.85

17.95

18.3

17.85

71.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full

17.85

17.95

18.3

17.85

71.95




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1472305

1481017

1509560

1472500

5935382

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

7777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

229825

229825

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

229825

229825

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.79

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

229825

229825

Class eg:y

Total

229825

229825

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.79

2.79

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full

2.79

2.79




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of §quity

domeralzed | 229825 220825
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

pRrZavSi(gillgli’?\(;\tI Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Not Applicable




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

ANITHA

R MANOJ KUMAR

N PRAMODH KUMAR

RITESH KATARIYA

AARTHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ANFPA4331G

AAIPMS332M

AAGPP9814R

AALPK3396E

AHWPA1581D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284475

281000

260902

180865

114172

1121414

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

284475

281000

260902

180865

114172

1121414

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.41

1.38

13.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

284475

281000

260902

180865

114172

1121414

Class eg:y

Total

284475

281000

260902

180865

114172

1121414

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.45

3.41

3.16

2.19

1.38

13.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.41

13.59

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

284475

281000

260902

180865

114172

1121414

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specity)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

LLP

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

55

65

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2421

23759

13140

39321

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

2421

23759

13140

39321

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.29

0.16

0.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2421

23759

13140

39321

Class eg:y

Total

2421

23759

13140

39321

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.29

0.16

0.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.29

0.16

0.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2421

23759

13140

39321

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- . creation /
Sr Passport Nationality Passport Nationality Whether by virtue of: acquisition
: No. i X No. i . .
No. ca(;elgf (Applicable ca(;elgf .| (Applicable Rights on .. | Exercise % nificant
Name PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting d¥st.r1butab1e Exercise of sig :
a Any other a Any other | Shares | . ht dividend or | of sionificant beneﬁmal
foreign is selected) for?lgﬂ is selected) nghts any other control | %‘l Interest
national national distribution influence
PAVAN ASHOK
1 | KUMAR | BWMPP1030J India EX\%%R AADHAS5321B India 17.85 Yes Yes 16-01-2017
KAVAD HUF
Total: | 17.85 |0 0







